
8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

MTN EC Meeting (Open to EC members only) (Grand Ballroom West)

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 

12:30 PM

MTN EC Meeting (Open to EC members only) (Grand Ballroom West)

MTN EC Meeting (Open to EC members only) (Grand Ballroom West)

DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting

Sunday, September 8, 2019

Westin Cape Town Hotel
Cape Town, South Africa

Registration (Old Harbour Lobby; 7:30 AM)

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 

Lunch (Restaurant Thirty 7)

MTN EC Meeting (Open to EC members only) (Grand Ballroom West)



8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 

Lunch (Restaurant Thirty 7)

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 

REACH TEAM MEETING (Grand 
Ballroom East)

REACH TEAM MEETING (Grand 
Ballroom East)

MTN-042/MTN-043 Counselors Training (Edward & 
Shappen Island)

MTN-042/MTN-043 Counselors Training (Edward & 
Shappen Island)

DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting

Monday, September 9, 2019

Westin Cape Town Hotel
Cape Town, South Africa

Registration (Old Harbour Lobby; 7:00 AM)

12:30 PM

REACH TEAM MEETING (Grand 
Ballroom East)

REACH TEAM MEETING (Grand 
Ballroom East)

MTN-042/MTN-043 Counselors Training (Edward & 
Shappen Island)

MTN-042/MTN-043 Counselors Training (Edward & 
Shappen Island)



8:00 AM

8:20 AM

8:40 AM

9:00 AM

9:20 AM

9:40 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:55 AM

11:15 AM

11:35 AM

12:15 PM

CWG CWG
REACH 

Counseling 
Session 

PHARMACY 
(Marco Polo)

1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:30 PM Reception for all Registrants (Old Harbour Lobby)

MTN-034, 042, 
043 CWG 
Breakout 

(DaGama/Diaz)

MTN-035 
CWG 

Breakout 
(East Pier)

MTN-045 
Team Meeting 
(Seal/Robben)

REACH 
Counseling 

Session (Victoria 
& Alfred)

Panel Discussion

MTN-042/043 Counselors 
Training

MTN-042/043 Counselors 
Training (Edward & 

Schappen Island)

MTN-042/043 Counselors 
Training (Edward & 

Schappen Island)
Zimbabwe

CPT
Kisumu

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 

MTN-034, 042, 
043 CWG 
Breakout 

(DaGama/Diaz)

Uganda

Moderators: Clemensia Nakabiito & Nelly Mugo

HOPE 
Publication 

Meeting 
(Seal/Robben)

BREAK OUT SESSIONS

MTN-035 
CWG 

Breakout 
(East Pier)

Lunch (Restaurant Thirty 7)

Broadly Neutralizing Antibodies for HIV Prevention (Nyaradzo Mgodi; Zimbabwe)

Injectable Cabotegravir for HIV Prevention – Status and Updates (Sinead Delany-Moretlwe; WITS RHI)

Treatment as Prevention: What Have the Trials Taught Us? (Leigh Johnson, UCT)

WRHI

Lessons Learned from ECHO (Nelly Rwamba Mugo, Kenya)

Revolutionizing Our Approach to STIs in HIV Prevention Research: The Time is Now! (Jeanne Marrazzo; UAB)

What is the Real World Impact of ARV Resistance? (Urvi Parikh; PITT)

The Powers and Perils of Blood Spot Analysis for ARVs (Peter Anderson; U of Colorado)

Plenary Session 2: Update on HIV Prevention Trials

REACH 
Counseling 

Session (Victoria 
& Alfred)

F-TAF and the Road to Data in Women (Jim Rooney; Gilead Sciences)

12:30 PM

SITE MTGS 
(Marion Island)

Blantyre

DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting
Westin Cape Town Hotel
Cape Town, South Africa

Tuesday, September 10, 2019

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 

Registration (Old Harbour Lobby; 7:00 AM)

Panel Discussion

Plenary Session 1: Hot Topics In Prevention
Moderators: Brenda Gati Mirembe & Felix Muhlanga

Welcome/State of the Network (Jared Baeten/Sharon Hillier)



8:00 AM

8:20 AM

8:40 AM

9:00 AM

9:20 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:50 AM

11:10 AM

11:30 AM

11:50 AM

12:10 PM

MTN-042/043 
Counselors Training

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

12:30 PM

Plenary Session 4: Back Door Mysteries and Front Door Rings

Lunch (Restaurant Thirty 7)

New Product Delivery Options for RAI-the DESIRE Study (Thesla Palanee-Phillips, WITS RHI)

What's Next in the Dapivirine Ring Licensure Program? (John Steytler, IPM)

HOPE Prevails (Jared Baeten; UW)

Panel Discussion

BREAK OUT SESSIONS

MTN Award Ceremony & Closing Remarks

LAB Breakout 
(Seal/Robben)

MTN-042/043 
Counselors 

Training 
(Edward & 
Schappen 

Island)

MTN-041 
(Victoria & 

Alfred)

MTN-042/043 
Counselors 

Training (Edward 
& Schappen 

Island)

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 

DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting
Westin Cape Town Hotel
Cape Town, South Africa

Wednesday, September 11, 2019

Moderators:  Milly Katana & Roberta Black 
Plenary Session 3: Taking Care of Special Populations

Registration (Old Harbour Lobby; 7:00 AM)

CWG

MTN-034, 035 & 042 CWG Cross-
Cutting Sessions (DaGama/Diaz)

MTN-034, 035 & 042 CWG Cross-
Cutting Sessions (DaGama/Diaz)

MTN-035 Team Meeting 
(Victoria & Alfred)

MTN-042B (Grand 
Ballroom)

Will Young Women Take Oral PrEP? Lessons from HPTN-082, 3P, and POWER (Connie Celum; UW)

Strategies for Understanding Adherence in REACH (Sybil Hosek)

Experience in Recruiting Young Women in Kampala (Carolyne Akello; MU-JHU)

It Takes a Village: Community and Stakeholder Perspectives on Deliver (Bonus Makanani; 
Blantyre/Katie Bunge; PITT)

B-Protected: What will the Barriers be to Success? (Maxensia Owor; MJ-JHU)

Anal Intercourse, HIV-1 Risk, and Dapivirine Ring Efficacy (Kathryn Peebles, UW)

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 

Moderators: Craig Hoesley & Noel Kayange

Panel Discussion



8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM Meeting Adjourn with Lunch for MTN-042/043 Team Only

Break (Old Harbour Lobby)

MTN-042/043 TEAM MEETING (Grand Ballroom West)

DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting

Thursday, September 12, 2019

Westin Cape Town Hotel
Cape Town, South Africa

MTN-042/043 TEAM MEETING (Grand Ballroom West)


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday

