	DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting Westin Cape Town Hotel Cape Town, South Africa Sunday, September 8, 2019		
	Registration (Old Harbour Lobby; 7:30 AM)		
8:30 AM			
9:00 AM	MTN EC Meeting (Open to EC members only) (Grand Ballroom West)		
9:30 AM			
10:00 AM	Break (Old Harbour Lobby)		
10:30 AM			
11:00 AM	MTN EC Meeting (Open to EC members only) (Grand Ballroom West)		
11:30 AM	with EC Meeting (Open to EC members only) (Grand Balliooni West)		
12:00 PM			
12:30 PM	Lunch (Restaurant Thirty 7)		
1:30 PM			
2:00 PM	MTN EC Meeting (Open to EC members only) (Grand Ballroom West)		
2:30 PM			
3:00 PM	Break (Old Harbour Lobby)		
3:30 PM			
4:00 PM	MTN EC Meeting (Open to EC members only) (Grand Ballroom West)		
4:30 PM	with te meeting (open to te members only) (draild ballroom west)		
5:00 PM			

DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting

Westin Cape Town Hotel Cape Town, South Africa Monday, September 9, 2019

Registration (Old Harbour Lobby; 7:00 AM)

negistration (ora harboar Lobby, 7.00 Am)				
8:00 AM				
8:30 AM	REACH TEAM MEETING (Grand	MTN-042/MTN-043 Counselors Training (Edward &		
9:00 AM	Ballroom East)	Shappen Island)		
9:30 AM				
10:00 AM	Break (Old Harbour Lobby)			
10:30 AM				
11:00 AM	REACH TEAM MEETING (Grand	MTN-042/MTN-043 Counselors Training (Edward &		
11:30 AM	Ballroom East)	Shappen Island)		
12:00 PM				
12:30 PM	Lunch (Restaurant Thirty 7)			
1:30 PM				
2:00 PM	REACH TEAM MEETING (Grand Ballroom East)	MTN-042/MTN-043 Counselors Training (Edward & Shappen Island)		
2:30 PM				
3:00 PM	Break (Old Harbour Lobby)			
3:30 PM				
4:00 PM	DEACH TEAMANEETING (C	NATNI OA2/NATNI OA2 Caura ala u Turista (5 l		
4:30 PM	REACH TEAM MEETING (Grand Ballroom East)	MTN-042/MTN-043 Counselors Training (Edward & Shappen Island)		
5:00 PM				
5:30 PM				

DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting Westin Cape Town Hotel Cape Town, South Africa Tuesday, September 10, 2019							
	Registration (Old Harbour Lobby; 7:00 AM)						
			Plenary Session 1: Hot Topics	In Prevention			
		Mod	lerators: Brenda Gati Miremb	e & Felix Muhl	anga		
8:00 AM		W	elcome/State of the Network	(Jared Baeten/	Sharon Hillie	r)	
8:20 AM		L	essons Learned from ECHO (N	elly Rwamba I	Mugo, Kenya)		
8:40 AM	Revolutioni	izing Our Appro	oach to STIs in HIV Prevention	Research: The	Time is Now!	(Jeanne Marr	azzo; UAB)
9:00 AM		What	is the Real World Impact of AF	RV Resistance?	(Urvi Parikh;	PITT)	
9:20 AM	7	The Powers and	d Perils of Blood Spot Analysis	for ARVs (Pete	r Anderson; l	J of Colorado)
9:40 AM			Panel Disc	cussion			
10:00 AM			Break (Old Har	bour Lobby)			
		Ple	nary Session 2: Update on HI\	/ Prevention T	rials		
	Moderators: Clemensia Nakabiito & Nelly Mugo						
10:30 AM		Treatment a	as Prevention: What Have the	Trials Taught U	Js? (Leigh Joh i	nson, UCT)	
10:55 AM	Injectab	Injectable Cabotegravir for HIV Prevention – Status and Updates (Sinead Delany-Moretlwe; WITS RHI)					
11:15 AM		Broadly Neutralizing Antibodies for HIV Prevention (Nyaradzo Mgodi; Zimbabwe)					
11:35 AM		F-TAF and the Road to Data in Women (Jim Rooney; Gilead Sciences)					
12:15 PM		Panel Discussion					
12:30 PM		Lunch (Restaurant Thirty 7)					
			BREAK OUT	SESSIONS			
	cwg	cwg	MTN-042/043 Counselors Training	REACH Counseling Session		PHARMACY (Marco Polo)	SITE MTGS (Marion Island)
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM	MTN-034, 042, 043 CWG	MTN-035 CWG	MTN-042/043 Counselors Training (Edward &	REACH Counseling	HOPE Publication		Uganda
2:15 PM 2:30 PM	Breakout (DaGama/Diaz)	Breakout (East Pier)	Schappen Island)	Session (Victoria & Alfred)	Meeting (Seal/Robben)		Blantyre WRHI
3:00 PM	Break (Old Harbour Lobby)						
3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM	MTN-034, 042, 043 CWG Breakout (DaGama/Diaz)	MTN-035 CWG Breakout (East Pier)	MTN-042/043 Counselors Training (Edward & Schappen Island)	REACH Counseling Session (Victoria & Alfred)	MTN-045 Team Meeting (Seal/Robben)		CPT Kisumu Zimbabwe
6:30 PM 8:30 PM	Reception for all Registrants (Old Harbour Lobby)						

	DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting Westin Cape Town Hotel Cape Town, South Africa Wednesday, September 11, 2019				
			tion (Old Harbour Lobby)		
		Plenary Sessi	on 3: Taking Care of Spec	cial Populations	
		Mo	derators: Milly Katana 8	& Roberta Black	
8:00 AM	Will Young W	Will Young Women Take Oral PrEP? Lessons from HPTN-082, 3P, and POWER (Connie Celum; UW			
8:20 AM		Strategies for Understanding Adherence in REACH (Sybil Hosek)			
8:40 AM	Exp	Experience in Recruiting Young Women in Kampala (Carolyne Akello; MU-JHU)			
9:00 AM	It Takes a	It Takes a Village: Community and Stakeholder Perspectives on Deliver (Bonus Makanani; Blantyre/Katie Bunge; PITT)			Makanani;
9:20 AM	B-F	B-Protected: What will the Barriers be to Success? (Maxensia Owor; MJ-JHU)			
9:45 AM			Panel Discussion	on	
10:00 AM	Break (Old Harbour Lobby)				
	F	Plenary Session 4	: Back Door Mysteries ar	nd Front Door Rings	
		Moderat	tors: Craig Hoesley & No	el Kayange	
10:30 AM	Anal	Anal Intercourse, HIV-1 Risk, and Dapivirine Ring Efficacy (Kathryn Peebles, UW)			
10:50 AM	New Prod	New Product Delivery Options for RAI-the DESIRE Study (Thesla Palanee-Phillips, WITS RHI)			
11:10 AM	W	What's Next in the Dapivirine Ring Licensure Program? (John Steytler, IPM)			
11:30 AM		HOPE Prevails (Jared Baeten; UW)			
11:50 AM		Panel Discussion			
12:10 PM		MTN Award Ceremony & Closing Remarks			
12:30 PM			Lunch (Restaurant 1	Thirty 7)	
			BREAK OUT SESS	IONS	
		MTN-042/043 Counselors Training		cwg	LAB Breakout (Seal/Robben)
1:30 PM	MTN-041	MTN-042/043 Counselors	MTN-042B (Grand	MTN-034, 035 & 042 CWG Cross-	
2:00 PM	(Victoria & Alfred)	Training (Edward & Schappen	Ballroom)	Cutting Sessions (DaGama/Diaz)	
2:30 PM		Island)			
3:00 PM		Break (Old Harbour Lobby)			
3:30 PM		MTN-042/043			
4:00 PM		Counselors			

MTN-035 Team Meeting

(Victoria & Alfred)

MTN-034, 035 & 042 CWG Cross-

Cutting Sessions (DaGama/Diaz)

Training

(Edward &

Schappen Island)

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

	DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting Westin Cape Town Hotel Cape Town, South Africa Thursday, September 12, 2019		
8:00 AM			
8:30 AM	NATAL GAZ /GAZ TEANANAEETING (Gazal Ballarasa NAVari)		
9:00 AM	MTN-042/043 TEAM MEETING (Grand Ballroom West)		
9:30 AM			
10:00 AM	Break (Old Harbour Lobby)		
10:30 AM			
11:00 AM	MTN-042/043 TEAM MEETING (Grand Ballroom West)		
12:00 PM			
12:30 PM	Meeting Adjourn with Lunch for MTN-042/043 Team Only		